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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason     

26-3442         0013 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 575] TOWN HALL - 102 CENTRAL ST

26-3443         0055 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 368] PARK & SHOP - 711 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3444         0059 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1110] HERB CHAMBERS TOYOTA - 809 WASHINGTON ST

26-3445         0209 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 394] HERB CHAMBERS HYUNDAI - 735 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3446         0210 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2106] NAPA AUTO - RAPS AUTO PARTS SUPPLY - 499 WASHINGTON ST

26-3447         0210 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2379] MAJOR LEAGUE WINGS AND ROAST BEEF - 503 WASHINGTON ST

26-3449         0258 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1076] BANK OF AMERICA - 376 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3450         0258 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 3663] CHASE BANK - 362 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3451         0331 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 571] SWANSON RD INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL - 10 SWANSON RD

26-3452         0523 EMS- LIFT ASSIST     
  Location/Address:    2-1 TUCK FARM RD, AUBURN - 2-1 TUCK FARM RD

26-3453         0552 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 3567] AT RAMPS - WASHINGTON ST

26-3454         0555 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 1344] FULLERS AUTOMOTIVE - 505 WASHINGTON ST

26-3457         0635 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 3567] AT RAMPS - WASHINGTON ST

26-3458         0635 Motor Vehicle Stop     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Matthew Rattray
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 2265] ADAM & EVE - FIGUEROA INC. - 139 WASHINGTON ST

26-3461         0647 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 2406] ANYTIME FITNESS - 619 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3462         0734 EMS- CHEST PAIN/HEART PROBLEM     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 853] ACORN ACRES - 113 WASHINGTON ST Apt. #37

26-3467         0801 COURT     
  Location/Address:    [WOR 1] WORCESTER DISTRICT COURT - 225 MAIN ST

26-3468         0807 Disabled Motor Vehicle     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Patrick Montague
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 3567] AT RAMPS - WASHINGTON ST

26-3474         1014 COURT     
  Location/Address:    [WOR 1] WORCESTER DISTRICT COURT - 225 MAIN ST
       Refer To Incident:      26-23-OF

26-3475         1040 S R O Activity     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2728] AUBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL - 9 WEST ST

26-3476         1106 ASSIST CITIZEN     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Derek P Courchaine
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1919] AUBURN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 416 OXFORD STREET NO
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       Refer To Incident:      26-239-OF

26-3478         1154 911 CALL TRANSFERRED     
  Location/Address:    [RUT] RUTLAND - 77 TURKEY HILL TRL

26-3480         1217 EMS- ABDOMINAL PAIN     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 182] RELIANT MEDICAL GROUP - 4 BROTHERTON WAY

26-3482         1253 EMS- MEDICAL EMERGENCY     
  Location/Address:    275 PAKACHOAG ST Apt. #18

26-3483         1301 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    741 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3484         1328 Threats     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Grace Griffin
  Location/Address:    27 DAVIS RD
       Refer To Incident:      26-240-OF

26-3486         1411 M V A/ Hit & Run     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Dominic J Walker
  Location/Address:    [AUB 182] RELIANT MEDICAL GROUP - 4 BROTHERTON WAY
       Refer To Incident:      26-241-OF

26-3487         1440 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Detective Keith E Chipman
       Vicinity of:    11 SOUTHBRIDGE ST @ 3 JEROME AVE
       Refer To Accident:      26-82-AC

26-3491         1729 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 201] PAPA GINO'S - RTE 12 - 459 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3492         1745 Request For Information Only     
        Primary Id:    Lieutenant Michael Tarckini
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1110] HERB CHAMBERS TOYOTA - 809 WASHINGTON ST
       Refer To Incident:      26-243-OF

26-3493         1848 FIRE- AUTO     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Daniel P Dyson
  Location/Address:    [AUB 97] SHAWS SUPERMARKET #31 - 368 SOUTHBRIDGE ST
       Refer To Incident:      26-244-OF

26-3495         2008 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Daniel J Hemingway
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 2374] AA TRANSPORTATION - SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3496         2150 Equipment Maintenance     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1919] AUBURN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 416 OXFORD STREET NO

26-3497         2306 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 129] KANES SHELL - 380 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3498         2306 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 465] AUBURN PUBLIC LIBRARY - 369 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3499         2312 EMS- MEDICAL EMERGENCY     
  Location/Address:    7 BURON TER, AUBURN - 7 BURON TER


